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93 Hvid
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MÜNST
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9569841000100096810001000934947957954976 1000 1 950232/004 KLAUS RASMUSSEN  14618

944996940948982990977946993970979 944 2 943232/002 VIGGO KNUDSEN  14415

8969539819649899159549689149871000981 916 3 172/004 VIKTOR DEGN  14245

865898955979941986956931965871995 997 4 944172/003 THORKILD PEDERSEN  14165

9639379879959389878699859729441000 612 5 172/002 TAGE GRAVESEN  14088

983969961980998988996959970976951997 435 6 172/009 BRDR. NIELSEN  14030

980961918987990996863933950980995 696 7 927172/006 BJARNE NIELSEN  13960

9409639169088958431000943975960 710 8 934076/016 EVALD JENSEN  13890

952967917965910987939924937986 9 924232/006 CLAUS JENSEN  13316

886926896864950966926911951878974 442 10 960076/014 LINDA GRAVERSEN  13315

10009876349639719789979489571000966983 926 11 232/005 ULLA & JAN RØNN  13303

9349388619589489711000986958906967 12 960076/008 KAJ MADSEN  13302

930937940877959726886896843927 457 13 901076/005 BRIAN CHRISTENSEN  13047

917883934961972660968918940938 882 14 806232/011 OLE HAHN  12575

837921922896939922971883885493949 15 915232/001 LEIF TØNNING  12071

928842734776832916812858815923888 16 130/003 MORTEN HULDAHL  11764

9919259541000990888980965854967 17 923172/001 SV.ÅGE KROGSGAARD  11346

9319189589887291000948853945 18 946076/006 HELLE & JENS  11199

916967928960902930513930958940 19 953232/003 JOHN LAURITSEN  10773

777895713854852952928931967 20 1000076/009 SVEND JUUL JENSEN  9711

919960985988994973918967 21 172/007 J¥RGEN W.ANDERSEN  9586

8741000917995930947945898992 22 863172/010 KARL MARIUS ÅBERG  9361

873928900926961905912967 23 971204/021 KNUD JEPPESEN  9191

911890948963828945897902917 24 232/007 JØRN ROSENGREEN  9118

898871833896893922870 25 850076/002 MURTEZA SHAREF  8836

842889808956794958869 26 981204/059 PER TANG SØRENSEN  8667

492464808782870773758762 27 871130/018 JENS OTTO ALSTRUP  8165

723748876547667842613833 28 730130/008 NIELS KR. PEDERSE  6578

955920927823890805 29 232/010 PETER O. JENSEN  6254

646827826833802 746 30 130/010 THORK.CHRISTENSEN  5446

952970772 31 204/067 FREDE LARSEN  4507

891893794 32 841130/006 HENRIK EGEBERG  3419

847953891 33 076/018 ALLAN J¥RGENSEN  2691

950 34 834204/062 JOHN A. COGGAN  1785
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754626343 35 076/004 DAN DOMINTE  1723



Udskrevet d. 18-08-2014
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Championatet åbent

SlagPlac. Point 32
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 1 992232/004 KLAUS RASMUSSEN  14618

975 2 888232/002 VIGGO KNUDSEN  14415

899 3 929172/004 VIKTOR DEGN  14245

903 4 979172/003 THORKILD PEDERSEN  14165

951948 5 1000172/002 TAGE GRAVESEN  14088

959 6 907172/009 BRDR. NIELSEN  14030

929 7 855172/006 BJARNE NIELSEN  13960

961949 8 992076/016 EVALD JENSEN  13890

9131000 9 996232/006 CLAUS JENSEN  13316

876 10 909076/014 LINDA GRAVERSEN  13315

994 11 232/005 ULLA & JAN RØNN  13303

944 12 971076/008 KAJ MADSEN  13302

915868 13 986076/005 BRIAN CHRISTENSEN  13047

871925 14 232/011 OLE HAHN  12575

854 15 682232/001 LEIF TØNNING  12071

766795 16 878130/003 MORTEN HULDAHL  11764

907 17 172/001 SV.ÅGE KROGSGAARD  11346

1000983 18 076/006 HELLE & JENS  11199

876 19 232/003 JOHN LAURITSEN  10773

842 20 076/009 SVEND JUUL JENSEN  9711

935948 21 172/007 J¥RGEN W.ANDERSEN  9586

 22 172/010 KARL MARIUS ÅBERG  9361

850 23 204/021 KNUD JEPPESEN  9191

915 24 232/007 JØRN ROSENGREEN  9118

918885 25 076/002 MURTEZA SHAREF  8836

701868 26 204/059 PER TANG SØRENSEN  8667

758827 27 130/018 JENS OTTO ALSTRUP  8165

 28 130/008 NIELS KR. PEDERSE  6578

934 29 232/010 PETER O. JENSEN  6254

767 30 130/010 THORK.CHRISTENSEN  5446

869943 31 204/067 FREDE LARSEN  4507

 32 130/006 HENRIK EGEBERG  3419

 33 076/018 ALLAN J¥RGENSEN  2691

 34 204/062 JOHN A. COGGAN  1785



Udskrevet d. 18-08-2014

4Side
Championatet åbent

SlagPlac. Point 32

93 Hvid

DRESDE

N

32

94 Rød

HENSTE

DT

33

93 Hvid

ALTON

A

 35 076/004 DAN DOMINTE  1723


